
 2023 Shropshire Futurity Final Standings  11/12/2023

Regional Ewe Lamb
Final 

Rank Exhibitor Flock tag # Shows Points

East

1 Brooke Young CCS- Kovacs 23-02 5 49

Mid-West

1 Kinley Tenney Fritz 2309 5 67

2 Hayze Klotz MoBo 2315 5 66

3 Emily Stevens Slack 3398 4 48

4 Michaela Haudenschield Greenbrier Acres 2304 5 33

5 Michaela Haudenschield City Limits 23067 5 32

6 Miley Williams Elsbury 23-031 5 32

7 Camden Cory JEM 2336 5 22

3rd lamb Michaela Haudenschield Greenbrier Acres 2311 3 16

8 Tahia Ames SS Shrops 23-9 4 12

9 Rebecca Elam Elsbury 23-011 1 11

West

1 Brenna Hubbard City Limits 22134 5 56

2 Warren Mott Elsbury 23-032 5 34

3 Emma Chandler City Limits 23002 2 31

4 Warren Mott MoBo 2309 5 27

5 Elizabeth LaFramboise City Limits 23036 2 12

Overall Ewe Lamb

Final 

Rank Exhibitor Flock tag # Shows Points

1 Kinley Tenney Fritz 2309 5 67

2 Hayze Klotz MoBo 2315 5 66

3 Brenna Hubbard City Limits 22134 5 56

4 Brooke Young CCS- Kovacs 23-02 5 49

5 Emily Stevens Slack 3398 4 48

6 Warren Mott Elsbury 23-032 5 34

7 Michaela Haudenschield Greenbrier Acres 2304 5 33

8 Michaela Haudenschield City Limits 23067 5 32

9 Miley Williams Elsbury 23-031 5 32

10 Emma Chandler City Limits 23002 2 31

11 Warren Mott MoBo 2309 5 27

12 Camden Cory JEM 2336 5 22

3rd lamb Michaela Haudenschield Greenbrier Acres 2311 3 16

13 Tahia Ames SS Shrops 23-9 4 12

14 Elizabeth LaFramboise City Limits 23036 2 12

15 Rebecca Elam Elsbury 23-011 1 11



 2023 Shropshire Futurity Final Standings  11/12/2023

Yearling Ewe
Final 

Rank Exhibitor Flock tag # Shows Points 

1 Brenna Hubbard Fritz 2201 5 70

2 Drake Slutz R&A 2616 5 68

3 Brooke Young Sand Meadow 2206 5 59

4 Brooke Young Fleener 2265 5 38

5 Taryn Stem Sand Meadow 2205 4 33

6 Dakota Robbins NHF2221 5 31

7 Emily Stevens R&A 2617 4 24

8 Lyla Engle Sand Meadow 2237 3 14

9 Tahia Ames KJB 2242 3 12

10 Rebecca Elam Schoolhouse 2252 1 10

11 tie Hayze Klotz SS Shrops 22-9 2 9

11 tie Tahia Ames SS Shrops 22-3 3 9

13 Ellie May Wolf City Limits 22122 1 1

Note that only the NAILE Junior Show is a Double Point Show. All ties were broken at 
NAILE if possible. Futurity Rules can be found on www.shropshires.org. Questions 
should be directed to Becky Peterson at 413-624-9652 or shropsec@hotmail.com 


